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Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.9951

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125um LC/ST, grau, 1m
VALUE Cable patch FO 50/125um LC/ST, gris, 1m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 50/125um LC/ST, grey, 1 m
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Specification:
1. Connector Type @ LC Multimode —
7 . < .
g' 832;‘;&@—?0;1}_@& : Gl sl 21.15.9951 |ROLINE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey, 1m
= o Z.}f‘D d s TS 5[}/1“‘!5 Gl 4 21.15.9952 |ROLINE FO Cab.,50/125 LC-ST,grey,2m C
N IBCOrd CApie, -, T WLITTERS 21.15.9953 |ROLINE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey,3m
J—2. Calbe Jacket @ Gray color, PVC material 21.15.9955 |ROLINE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey,5m
4, Cable Marker 21.15.9960 |ROLINE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-5T,grey,10m
5. Shrink Tube 21.99.9952 |VALUE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey,2m
5. I_Eﬂgth DoxM 21.99.9953 |VALUE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey,3m
21.99.9955 |VALUE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-ST,grey,5m
Ferformance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention s —0.05um < H < 40.053um CEMERAL DRAWING 17.MAR.2009| Cannle
c. LC Ferrule End—face Radius:7 < R < 25mm IOLEROCE o it . =
ST Ferrule End—foce Radius: 10 < R < 25mm ek 10005] It 17.MAR.2009[ KL ro ronIC
d. Apex Offset: < o0um . XXC 2005 [ APPROVAL [17.MAR.2008]| Yty D
e. Incregse in insertion loss after 500 mating + 0.2 dB Max
i Opergﬂ@n Temperg‘ture: 20" T Y- DA TE. MNANME ITEM MNO.: 2LISXXXERE » 21.90000ERF
g. SJ[DI'U{;]E Tempemture: —40" 1o +80 SCALFE ‘]/’| (A‘q_) UMNIT FOT DES.: ST to LC Duplex patch cord
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